SYLLABUS FEEDBACK STUDENTS FOR THE YEAR 2022-23

Below are the questions asked for collecting feedback.

Q.1) The course contents are upto the mark and meets industry requirements.
Q.2) Syllabus needs periodic revision.
Q.3)  The course workload is manageable.
Q.4) Syllabus helps in personality development and also builds confidence in the students.
Q.5) Syllabus helps to apply knowledge practically.
Q.6) Green practices are adequately covered in syllabus. (e.g. EVS, Green Computing, FC)
Q.7) Recent contemporary developments/issues are adequately covered in the syllabus.
Strongly Partly Strongly
Agree Agree Agree Disagree | Disagree Blank
Q.1 32 107 24 2 0 0
Q.2 38 102 22 2 1 0
Q.3 21 101 37 6 0 0
Q.4 40 100 20 4 1 0
Q.5 32 103 23 6 1 0
Q.6 21 105 29 9 1 0
Q.7 11 110 36 5 1 2
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SYLLABUS FEEDBACK TEACHERS FOR THE YEAR 2022-23

Below are the questions asked for collecting feedback.

Q.1) The course contents are upto the mark and meets industry requirements.
Q.2) Syllabus needs periodic revision.
Q.3)  The course workload is manageable.
Q.4) Syllabus helps in personality development and also builds confidence in the students.
Q.5) Syllabus helps to apply knowledge practically.
Q.6)  Green practices are adequately covered in syllabus. (e.g. EVS, Green Computing, FC)
Q.7) Recent contemporary developments/issues are adequately covered in the syllabus.
Strongly Partly Strongly
Agree Agree Agree Disagree | Disagree Blank
Q.1 3 5 0 0 0 0
Q.2 3 5 0 0 0 0
Q.3 2 6 0 0 0 0
Q.4 3 5 0 0 0 0
Q.5 3 5 0 0 0 0
Q.6 2 4 2 0 0 0
Q.7 1 6 1 0 0 0
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SYLLABUS FEEDBACK PARENTS FOR THE YEAR 2022-23

Below are the questions asked for collecting feedback.

Q.1) The course contents are upto the mark and meets industry requirements.
Q.2) Syllabus needs periodic revision.
Q.3)  The course workload is manageable.
Q.4) Syllabus helps in personality development and also builds confidence in the students.
Q.5) Syllabus helps to apply knowledge practically.
Q.6) Green practices are adequately covered in syllabus. (e.g. EVS, Green Computing, FC)
Q.7) Recent contemporary developments/issues are adequately covered in the syllabus.
Strongly Partly Strongly
Agree Agree Agree Disagree | Disagree Blank
Q.1 1 6 0 0 0 0
Q.2 1 6 0 0 0 0
Q.3 1 6 0 0 0 0
Q.4 1 6 0 0 0 0
Q.5 2 5 0 0 0 0
Q.6 1 6 0 0 0 0
Q.7 2 5 0 0 0 0
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SYLLABUS FEEDBACK ALUMNI FOR THE YEAR 2022-23

Below are the questions asked for collecting feedback.

Q.1) The course contents are upto the mark and meets industry requirements.
Q.2) Syllabus needs periodic revision.
Q.3)  The course workload is manageable.
Q.4) Syllabus helps in personality development and also builds confidence in the students.
Q.5) Syllabus helps to apply knowledge practically.
Q.6) Green practices are adequately covered in syllabus. (e.g. EVS, Green Computing, FC)
Q.7) Recent contemporary developments/issues are adequately covered in the syllabus.
Partly
Strongly Agree | Agree Agree Disagree | Strongly Disagree | Blank

Q.1 3 7 1 0 0 0

Q.2 3 8 0 0 0 0

Q.3 4 5 2 0 0 0

Q.4 3 8 0 0 0 0

Q.5 5 5 0 0 0 1

Q.6 3 5 3 0 0 0

Q.7 3 6 1 0 0 1
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